Bus

Bus Flixbus 2710 Ottawa - Toronto - London

Direction

Ottawa (Gloucester Centre) — London (Western Univ.)

10 stops

Open route schedule

Ottawa (Gloucester Centre)

Ottawa (VIA Rail)

Kingston

Pickering,On

Scarborough Centre

Toronto (Union Station Bus Terminal)

Toronto Pearson Airport (Terminal 1)

Kitchener (Downtown)

London (Downtown)

London (Western Univ.)

Flint

Toleda

Route schedule

Go to website

Ottawa (Gloucester Centre) — London (Western Univ.)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Ottawa (Gloucester Centre)
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 9 hour 45 min

Sudbury

Flixbus 2710 — Oftawa - Toronto - London

13:40

13:40

13:40

13:40

13:40

13:40

13:40

Tro

Mirabel Dru

Ottzwva 5
Montréal
Barrie
Mewmarket
b |_|_.I|1'Dﬂ Rochester Syracuse
Sarnla Buffalo >
Lonaaon Albany
De.i_FOII Chatham
¢ Erie -
2 Leamington Fegnany
Cleveland Seranton
Danbury
Eennsylvanio by 281
i L @ OpenStreetMap cofiriittors
BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2710-3056285465-1954017921
https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2710-3056285465-1954017921
https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2710-3056285465-1954017921

Direction
London (Western Univ.) — Ottawa (Gloucester Centre)

10 stops

Open route schedule

London (Western Univ.)

London (Downtown)

Kitchener (Downtown)

Toronto Pearson Airport (Terminal 1)

Toronto (Union Station Bus Terminal)

Scarborough Centre

Pickering,On

Kingston

Ottawa (VIA Rail)

Ottawa (Gloucester Centre)

Route schedule
London (Western Univ.) — Ottawa (Gloucester Centre)

Monday 16:15
Tuesday 16:15
Wednesday 16:15
Thursday 16:15
Friday 16:15
Saturday 16:15
Sunday 16:15
Route info

Direction: London (Western Univ.)
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 10 hour 0 min

Flixous 2710 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Toronto

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-Flixbus-2710-3056285465-1954017921

